

## SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LTD.

CIN: L24239MH1991PLCO62298

Regd. Off: 83-E, Hansraj Pragji Building, Off Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. India. Email Id: shamrockfin@gmail.com | Tel.: +91-22 4077 8884 | Fax.: +91-22 2498 3300

Date: 13th December, 2023

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Corporate Relationship Dept,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001.

BSE Scrip Code: 531240

Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates and Letter of Confirmation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation of our intimation to the stock exchange dated 1st November, 2023, the Company has received the enclosed intimation letter from our RTA - M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd on 11th December, 2023 regarding the approval of the request for transmission cum issue of duplicate share certificates the details of which are given below.

Folio	Transferor Name	No. of	Certificate	Dist No.	Folio	Transferee Name	
No.		shares	No.		No.		
V000553	Virendra Mansukhlal	1000	74579 -	4581215 -	P000689	Prerana	Virendra
	Bhimani		74588	4582214		Bhimani	

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD \_ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation (LOC) is issued to claimant regarding transmission and duplicate share certificates.

Kindly place the same on your record.

Thanking You.
Yours Faithfully,
For Shamrock Industrial Company Limited
For SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD

Jitesh R. Khokhani (Whole Time Director) (DIN: 00611815)

DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai

Encl: a/a

## RE: shamrock industrial co ltd folio no V000553 & P000573

Aliva <aliva@biqshareonline.com>

Mon 11-12-2023 10:13

To: 'Kalpesh mehta' <kalpeshmehta79@gmail.com>

CcCS Sharrock India <cs@sharrockindia.com>;sharrockfin@gmail.com <sharrockfin@gmail.com>;riddhi@bigshareonline.com <rinddhi@bigshareonline.com>;vinod.y@bigshareonline.com <vinod.y@bigshareonline.com>

Dear Sir/Madam

Folio No : V000553

Company: SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

This is with reference to the trail mail

Please note that the documents submitted by you for Issue of Duplicate share certificate cum Transmission has been scrutinized by the concern section and the same is found to be order.

Hence, Letter of Confirmation has been despatched on 08/12/2023 through speed post vide tracking no. EM119565951IN.

Kindly acknowledge on receipt of the same.

To raise further query click on link: http://www.bigshareonline.com/InvestorLogin.aspx. or Call on 022-62638200/222

Thanks & Regards.

Aliva Shaikh | Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd

Office No S6-2 | 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park | Next to Ahura Centre | Mahakali Caves Road | Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400093 | Maharashtra | India Board No: 022-62638200 | Direct No.: 022-62638207 | Cell No.: 91670 15461





\*\*\*\*\*We have added new features on our I-BOSS.
Please login and share your feed back to us.\*\*\*\*

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

UNIT : SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

JT1 JT2

JT3

Buyer PAN No: AAJPB4293R

TRANSMISSION REGISTER FOR - TRANSFER DATE : 04/12/2023

JT1 PAN No:

TRANSFER SELLER SELLERS NAME OF SELLER

V000553 0 VIRENDRA MANSUKHLAL BHIMANI

1000

TOTAL NO. OF CONS.

10 0

BUYER FOLIO/NAME OF THE BUYER/ADDRESS NUMBER FOLIO HOLDING CERT NO / DIST NO DETAILS SHARES CERTS AMOUNT F/H NAME/JOINT HOLDER(S)

P000689

PRERANA VIRENDRA BHIMANI

313/401, ANANDLOKK R. N NARKAR ROAD NEAR DR SAMANT OFFICE

GHATKOPAR EAST

400077 MUMBAI

F/H : GIRISHCHANDRA MAGANLAL SHAH

Cat: PUBLIC SStat: RI

Occu:

BUSINESS

74579 -74588 -4581215 -4582214